SATURDAY, AUGUST 14 * 9:00 - 4:00

HISTORIC NEWFANE COMMON
Vt. Route 30, Newfane, Vermont

Time

Presentation - Demonstration - Tour

Presenter

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

11:00 & 3:00

Southern VT Natural History Museum Presentation
Bookbinding & Restoration Presentation & Evaluations
Old Maps of Vermont & Windham County
Genealogy: Research Your Family Roots
Tour: Windham County Courthouse
Tour: Historic Newfane Village
Telegraph Demonstrations at the Railroad Museum
Tour: Windham County Jail
Tour: Old Newfane Cemetery

Maple Sugar Making

Michael Clough
The Chester Bookworm
Dave Allen
Jerry Carbone & Wayne Blanchard
The Honorable Judge Durkin
Dan Brooks & Richard Marek
Dick Pearce
Larry Robinson
Charles Marchant

Bob Litchfield

Exhibits by the Vermont Historical Society, Vermont State Archives, Vermont
State Police, Vermont Old Cemeteries Association, the Community Memory
Project, and Historical Societies from Windham County. Fiber Arts, Quilting,
Bargain Table, Antique Cars and Trucks, Farm Animals, Crafters, Raffles
and Much More! Free Admission!




