

## HISTORY FAIR

**SATURDAY, AUGUST 14 \* 9:00 - 4:00** 

## HISTORIC NEWFANE COMMON

Vt. Route 30, Newfane, Vermont

Time	Presentation - Demonstration - Tour	Presenter
10:00	Southern VT Natural History Museum Presentation	Michael Clough
11:00	<b>Bookbinding &amp; Restoration Presentation &amp; Evaluations</b>	The Chester Bookworm
11:30	Old Maps of Vermont & Windham County	Dave Allen
12:00	Genealogy: Research Your Family Roots	Jerry Carbone & Wayne Blanchard
12:30	Tour: Windham County Courthouse	The Honorable Judge Durkin
1:00	Tour: Historic Newfane Village	Dan Brooks & Richard Marek
1:30	Telegraph Demonstrations at the Railroad Museum	Dick Pearce
2:00	Tour: Windham County Jail	Larry Robinson
2:30	Tour: Old Newfane Cemetery	Charles Marchant
11:00 & 3:00	Maple Sugar Making	Bob Litchfield

ALL DAY Exhibits by the Vermont Historical Society, Vermont State Archives, Vermont State Police, Vermont Old Cemeteries Association, the Community Memory Project, and Historical Societies from Windham County. Fiber Arts, Quilting, Bargain Table, Antique Cars and Trucks, Farm Animals, Crafters, Raffles and Much More! Free Admission!